Updated:Feb/26/03
General Purpose Panel Computers
Note: All specifications subject to change without notice
   PPC-105T
Panel PC GX1 300 with 10" TFT LCD
Introduction
The PPC-105 fanless Panel PC supports low power NS Geode GX1 300 MHz
processors. It is a powerful and compact Panel PC ideally suited for operator

•  Safety: UL, CE
•  Front panel protection: IP 65/NEMA 4 compliant
Ordering Information
❑  PPC-105T
Bare BOM: PPC-105T-BARE
Panel PC with 10" TFT SVGA LCD display, NS GX1 300 MHz CPU and
64 MB SDRAM on-board
Bare BOM: PPC-105DC-BARE
PPC-105T with 24VDC power suppy (12 VDC is optional) PPC-L126T-070
with resistive touchscreen
❑ PPC-105T-RT
Bare BOM: PPC-105T-BARE-T
PPC-105T with resistive touchscreen
PPC-105DC-BAR-T
PPC-105T-RT with 24 VDC power supply (12 VDC is optional)
Optional Items
❑  PPC-100 Stand:
Stand kit for the PPC-100/102/103/105 series
❑  PPC-100 SWINGARM:
Swing arm kit for the PPC-100/102/103/105 series
❑  PPC-100 WALL-MT:
Wall mount kit for the PPC-100/102/103/105 series
❑  PPC-EXP-105:
PCI/ISA expansion kit for PPC-105
PPC-105T
Dimensions
Units:mm
MODEL PPC-105T